P3MB version with fixed cable
P3MBP version with plug connection
P3 Top Class
B02250_06_E00_02  HBM: public
Dimensions (in mm; 1 mm = 0.03937 inches) for P3 Top Class
(M20 x 1.5 for 3000 bar
measuring range)
128

mm
35
75
Mounting position any
Weight without cable approx. g approx. 200
Degree of protection (per DIN 40050, IEC 529) IP67
B02250_06_E00_02  HBM: public 5 HBM
Economical, standard versions available from stock:
Measuring range, 0 bar to ... Product number
P3 Top Class
Lemo FFA 2E.310
P3MB cable connection
3 m cable, free ends
P3MBP with HS6P plug
connection
10 bar 1-P3TCP/10BAR 1-P3MB/10BAR 1-P3MBP/10BAR
20 bar 1-P3TCP/20BAR 1-P3MB/20BAR 1-P3MBP/20BAR
50 bar 1-P3TCP/50BAR 1-P3MB/50BAR 1-P3MBP/50BAR
100 bar 1-P3TCP/100BAR 1-P3MB/100BAR 1-P3MBP/100BAR
200 bar 1-P3TCP/200BAR 1-P3MB/200BAR 1-P3MBP/200BAR
500 bar 1-P3TCP/500BAR 1-P3MB/500BAR 1-P3MBP/500BAR
750 bar 1-P3TCP/750BAR − −
1 000 bar 1-P3TCP/1000BAR 1-P3MB/1000BAR 1-P3MBP/1000BAR
2 000 bar 1-P3TCP/2000BAR 1-P3MB/2000BAR 1-P3MBP/2000BAR
2 500 bar 1-P3TCP/2500BAR − −
3 000 bar 1-P3TCP/3000BAR 1-P3MB/3000BAR 1-P3MBP/3000BAR
Pin assignment P3MB and P3MBP
P P
U